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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Denis Irimiea1587
Universal

13.300 12.800 12.70013.800 13.20013.600 79.400
2T 4T 1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Fredrick Richard1351
Somersaults

12.800 13.900 12.40012.300 12.90012.400 76.700
6T 1 3 4 5T 4 2 

2 

Javier Alfonso1588
Universal

13.400 12.700 12.90010.700 13.30012.500 75.500
1 6 24T 1 4 1 3 

3 

Riley Rose590
Go For It

13.000 11.600 12.10011.200 13.00013.300 74.200
4T 18 13T 7T 2 3 4 

4 

Matt Schertzer842
Integrity

13.300 12.400 11.90011.100 12.00011.800 72.500
2T 9T 16T 14T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Luis Rodriguez1590
Universal

12.800 12.600 10.90012.600 12.10011.100 72.100
6T 7T 2 24 19T 5 6T

6T

Anthony Koppie1082
Newnan

12.500 12.200 12.80011.600 12.00011.000 72.100
13T 12T 6T 2 22T 6T 6T

6T

Alex Vandendries1056
New England

10.900 12.200 12.20011.900 11.50013.100 71.800
28 12T 5 6 3 12 8 

8 

Jesse-Lee Pakele786
Hawaii

12.700 13.200 10.50011.300 11.60012.300 71.600
8* 3 10T 27T 7 10T 9T

9T

Everett Tai1456
Technique

12.700 12.200 12.00011.100 11.90011.700 71.600
8* 12T 16T 9T 14 9 9T

9T

Aidan Myers161
American-CA

12.500 13.600 12.30011.600 9.70011.800 71.500
13T 2 6T 5 9T 28 11 

11 

Gavin Wilson833
Inland Empire

12.300 12.300 12.00011.200 10.80012.400 71.000
16 11 13T 9T 5T 18T 12 

12 

Orlando Haya-cuan1589
Universal

12.100 12.400 11.10011.100 11.40011.600 69.700
18T 9T 16T 20T 15 13 13 

13 

Samuel Kaplan1350
Somersaults

12.200 12.800 11.10012.000 10.50011.000 69.600
17 4T 4 20T 22T 24 14 

14 

Jerid Enyard1383
St. Louis

12.000 11.800 12.00011.500 10.60011.400 69.300
20T 16T 8T 9T 16 22T 15 

15 

Dillon Campbell1055
New England

12.700 10.900 11.60010.600 10.70012.100 68.600
8T 23 26 17T 8 20T 16 

16 

Payton Kasper1380
St. Louis

11.700 11.500 10.60010.900 12.00011.800 68.500
24 19 21T 26 9T 6T 17 

17 

Daniel Jacobsen1058
New England

12.000 11.300 11.70011.100 10.30011.800 68.200
20T 20 16T 16 9T 25 18 

18 

Xavier Wisniewski841
Integrity

13.000 10.700 11.60010.800 11.00011.000 68.100
4T 26 23 17T 22T 16* 19T

19T

Caden Severtson215
Avant Coeur

12.700 10.500 12.00011.300 11.60010.000 68.100
8T 27 10T 9T 28T 10T 19T

19T

Connor Shanley163
American-CA

12.600 10.200 11.90011.200 11.00011.200 68.100
12 28 13T 14T 18 16* 19T

19T

Michelangelo Villani1057
New England

12.100 11.800 12.10011.100 10.70010.200 68.000
18T 16T 16T 7T 27 20T 22 

22 

Cade Tanaka348
Cascade

12.500 11.200 10.50011.300 10.60011.300 67.400
13T 21T 10T 27T 17 22T 23 

23 

Drake Miesel347
Cascade

11.300 12.000 11.00010.700 10.00011.100 66.100
26T 15 24T 23 19T 27 24 

24 

Connor Thomas1382
St. Louis

11.300 10.800 11.10010.300 11.10010.800 65.400
26T 24T 28 20T 25 15 25 

25 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Parker1457
Technique

11.500 10.800 10.50010.500 11.20010.700 65.200
25 24T 27 27T 26 14 26 

26 

Chase Conner1381
St. Louis

11.800 9.100 11.50010.000 10.20011.100 63.700
23 29 29 19 19T 26 27 

27 

Liam Bailey162
American-CA

12.000 11.200 12.00011.500 0.00011.800 58.500
20T 21T 8T 9T 9T 29T 28 

28 

Zachary Lurie1076
New Hope

10.800 12.600 10.70010.900 0.0000.000 45.000
29 7T 21T 25 30 29T 29 

29 

Conner Fulks216
Avant Coeur

0.000 9.000 0.0008.400 10.80010.000 38.200
30 30 30 30 28T 18T 30 

30 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diego Lopez164
American-CA

12.100 11.200 11.80011.400 11.40011.900 69.800
4T 2 2T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Luka Stone349
Cascade

11.200 11.300 11.00011.000 11.40011.400 67.300
11T 1 7 8T 4 1T 2 

2 

Zackrey Lerwill932
Madison

12.500 10.600 10.30010.600 11.20011.000 66.200
2 6T 9 13 6 5 3 

3 

Tyler Miesel350
Cascade

11.200 10.500 11.00011.400 10.70011.100 65.900
11T 8 2T 8T 5 8 4 

4 

Brent Kavianian834
Inland Empire

11.700 10.400 11.50010.200 10.30011.500 65.600
6 9 10 4 2T 11T 5 

5 

Stanley Alger1721
YellJack

11.400 11.000 11.30010.700 10.30010.400 65.100
9T 3T 8 5 8T 11T 6 

6 

Spencer Tutorow980
Michiana

10.500 9.800 11.60011.300 11.3009.800 64.300
14 11 5T 3 13 4 7 

7 

Ellis Galleher1077
New Hope

12.800 11.000 9.0009.400 10.50011.500 64.200
1 3T 14T 15 2T 9 8 

8 

Dawson Taylor1124
Oasis

11.600 10.700 11.2008.800 11.4009.900 63.600
7 5 16 6T 11T 1T 9 

9 

Jake Mitchell787
Hawaii

12.200 7.900 12.20010.100 10.40010.400 63.200
3 16 11 1 8T 10 10 

10 

Konnor Gay843
Integrity

12.100 9.500 10.70011.900 9.8008.700 62.700
4T 12 1 11 16 14T 11 

11 

JJ Grgurich1384
St. Louis

11.500 10.100 9.20011.400 10.00010.100 62.300
8 10 2T 14 10 13 12 

12 

Sam Sulek844
Integrity

11.100 8.600 10.8009.900 10.9009.500 60.800
13 14 12 10 15 6T 13 

13 

Zacharias Lindstrom351
Cascade

11.400 8.300 11.2009.400 9.8009.900 60.000
9T 15 14T 6T 11T 14T 14 

14 

Ian Marchbank756
HGA

10.300 9.200 10.6009.700 9.0009.600 58.400
15 13 13 12 14 16 15 

15 

Collin Tai1458
Technique

0.000 10.600 0.00011.300 10.90010.600 43.400
16T 6T 5T 16T 7 6T 16 

16 

Jaden Moore217
Avant Coeur

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
16T 17 17 16T 17 17 17 

17 
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Men / 8 / 15+
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Shanley165
American-CA

12.000 10.700 12.50011.100 11.00010.600 67.900
3 1 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Andrew Silverstein1344
Seawind

12.200 10.600 11.5009.800 11.10010.400 65.600
1T 2 4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Benjamin Kaus1125
Oasis

11.400 10.100 10.60010.200 10.60010.700 63.600
4 3 3 4 1 3 3 

3 

Patrick Johnson1722
YellJack

12.200 8.200 12.3009.300 9.0008.300 59.300
1T 5 5 2 5 4 4 

4 

Teagan Skaff1459
Technique

0.000 10.000 10.00010.800 0.00010.300 41.100
5 4 2 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Universal * 228.100 39.500 38.100 37.500 36.700 37.700 38.600
21 1 1 1 1

2 American-CA * 213.400 37.200 36.000 34.500 36.800 35.500 33.400
13 2 2 3 5

3 New England * 212.100 36.800 35.300 34.100 36.000 37.000 32.900
34 3 3 2 6

4 St. Louis * 206.000 35.500 34.100 33.800 34.600 34.300 33.700
45 5 4T 4 4

5 Integrity * 205.300 38.400 32.600 33.800 34.300 32.300 33.900
52 7 4T 7 3

6 Cascade * 203.100 35.200 34.500 33.700 33.200 33.800 32.700
66 4 6 5 7

7 Technique * 190.500 24.200 33.600 33.200 32.500 33.000 34.000
79 6 7 6 2
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